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Abst.
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Maßstab: 1:100Haus 1 - Erdgeschoss - Wohnung 27

Wohnfläche:
Wo/Ko/Ess
Schlafen
Bad
Abstell

28,01 m²
15,43 m²
4,21 m²
2,89 m²

50,54 m²
+ Terrasse

62,74 m²
12,20 m²

Nutzfläche:
Abstellraum 7,48 m²
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